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EVENT 302 Girl 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lois Child (10) Harrogate   4:52.16   530  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:47.08 200m  2:23.65 250m  3:01.78 300m  3:39.09 350m  4:16.92 400m  4:52.16 
    33.49    36.16    37.43    36.57    38.13    37.31    37.83    35.24 
2. Mei Yuasa (10) Co Leeds   4:57.48   502  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:10.63 150m  1:48.80 200m  2:26.72 250m  3:05.00 300m  3:43.34 350m  4:21.30 400m  4:57.48 
    33.70    36.93    38.17    37.92    38.28    38.34    37.96    36.18 
3. Elizabeth Warner (10) Co Leeds   5:09.52   445  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:13.49 150m  1:52.74 200m  2:33.18 250m  3:13.36 300m  3:53.58 350m  4:31.84 400m  5:09.52 
    34.39    39.10    39.25    40.44    40.18    40.22    38.26    37.68 
4. Izzy Williams (10) Co Sheffield   5:11.32   438  
 50m    35.89 100m  1:15.46 150m  1:54.48 200m  2:34.28 250m  3:13.98 300m  3:53.91 350m  4:33.01 400m  5:11.32 
    35.89    39.57    39.02    39.80    39.70    39.93    39.10    38.31 
5. Abby Coventry (11) Tynemouth   5:12.71   432  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:13.22 150m  1:52.27 200m  2:32.39 250m  3:13.14 300m  3:53.69 350m  4:34.08 400m  5:12.71 
    34.49    38.73    39.05    40.12    40.75    40.55    40.39    38.63 
6. Evelyn Durkin (10) Co Sheffield   5:13.93   427  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:10.64 150m  1:49.51 200m  2:29.69 250m  3:10.07 300m  3:51.43 350m  4:32.93 400m  5:13.93 
    33.06    37.58    38.87    40.18    40.38    41.36    41.50    41.00 
7. Amelia Stratford (10) Rotherham Mo   5:15.28   421  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:14.24 150m  1:55.13 200m  2:35.87 250m  3:16.62 300m  3:57.40 350m  4:36.03 400m  5:15.28 
    35.04    39.20    40.89    40.74    40.75    40.78    38.63    39.25 
8. Molly Norton (10) Co Leeds   5:17.48   413  
 50m    35.50 100m  1:14.03 150m  1:54.30 200m  2:35.35 250m  3:16.74 300m  3:58.47 350m  4:38.71 400m  5:17.48 
    35.50    38.53    40.27    41.05    41.39    41.73    40.24    38.77 
9. Jessica Woods (10) Co Leeds   5:18.63   408  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:14.30 150m  1:54.10 200m  2:36.06 250m  3:17.47 300m  3:59.49 350m  4:39.80 400m  5:18.63 
    34.38    39.92    39.80    41.96    41.41    42.02    40.31    38.83 
10. Mia Travis-Jones (10) Co Leeds   5:19.64   404  
 50m    35.72 100m  1:15.12 150m  1:56.10 200m  2:37.03 250m  3:18.31 300m  4:00.20 350m  4:41.35 400m  5:19.64 
    35.72    39.40    40.98    40.93    41.28    41.89    41.15    38.29 
11. Holly Harrison (10) Co Leeds   5:27.17   377  
 50m    35.26 100m  1:15.26 150m  1:57.33 200m  2:39.67 250m  3:22.47 300m  4:04.83 350m  4:47.07 400m  5:27.17 
    35.26    40.00    42.07    42.34    42.80    42.36    42.24    40.10 
12. Robyn Howard (10) Co Leeds   5:27.51   376  
 50m    34.07 100m  1:15.07 150m  1:56.84 200m  2:39.54 250m  3:21.98 300m  4:05.89 350m  4:47.09 400m  5:27.51 
    34.07    41.00    41.77    42.70    42.44    43.91    41.20    40.42 
13. Sofia Stephenson (10) Co Sund'land   5:27.66   375  
 50m    35.07 100m  1:14.95 150m  1:57.27 200m  2:39.60 250m  3:22.31 300m  4:05.42 350m  4:49.05 400m  5:27.66 
    35.07    39.88    42.32    42.33    42.71    43.11    43.63    38.61 
14. Lydia Shipley (11) Middlesboro   5:30.10   367  
 50m    37.26 100m  1:19.66 150m  2:03.61 200m  2:46.62 250m  3:28.60 300m  4:11.17 350m  4:51.67 400m  5:30.10 
    37.26    42.40    43.95    43.01    41.98    42.57    40.50    38.43 
15. Scarlett Clarkson (10) Co Leeds   5:30.61   365  
 50m    38.21 100m  1:18.65 150m  2:01.39 200m  2:43.88 250m  3:26.99 300m  4:09.28 350m  4:50.89 400m  5:30.61 
    38.21    40.44    42.74    42.49    43.11    42.29    41.61    39.72 
16. Ella Jordan (10) Co Leeds   5:33.16   357  
 50m    36.96 100m  1:19.22 150m  2:01.46 200m  2:44.52 250m  3:26.88 300m  4:10.21 350m  4:52.40 400m  5:33.16 
    36.96    42.26    42.24    43.06    42.36    43.33    42.19    40.76 
17. Darcy Nelson (11) Donc Dartes   5:33.50   356  
 50m    35.17 100m  1:16.24 150m  1:59.92 200m  2:43.17 250m  3:25.58 300m  4:08.71 350m  4:51.30 400m  5:33.50 
    35.17    41.07    43.68    43.25    42.41    43.13    42.59    42.20 
18. Olivia Wood (10) Co Sheffield   5:33.73   355  
 50m    34.46 100m  1:15.66 150m  1:58.79 200m  2:42.24 250m  3:23.66 300m  4:07.63 350m  4:50.55 400m  5:33.73 
    34.46    41.20    43.13    43.45    41.42    43.97    42.92    43.18 
19. Florence Dixon (11) Co Leeds   5:35.66   349  
 50m    36.00 100m  1:19.07 150m  2:01.58 200m  2:44.99 250m  3:27.47 300m  4:11.57 350m  4:53.95 400m  5:35.66 
    36.00    43.07    42.51    43.41    42.48    44.10    42.38    41.71 
20. Lily Cattlin (10) Donc Dartes   5:35.82   349  
 50m    37.44 100m  1:19.88 150m  2:03.08 200m  2:47.18 250m  3:30.15 300m  4:13.61 350m  4:55.16 400m  5:35.82 
    37.44    42.44    43.20    44.10    42.97    43.46    41.55    40.66 
21. Charlotte Henderson (10) Morpeth   5:39.09   339  
 50m    38.42 100m  1:20.76 150m  2:04.08 200m  2:47.66 250m  3:31.47 300m  4:15.59 350m  4:58.61 400m  5:39.09 
    38.42    42.34    43.32    43.58    43.81    44.12    43.02    40.48 
22. Sofia Casap (10) KingstonHull   5:39.41   338  
 50m    37.45 100m  1:19.69 150m  2:03.77 200m  2:48.00 250m  3:31.29 300m  4:14.87 350m  4:58.48 400m  5:39.41 
    37.45    42.24    44.08    44.23    43.29    43.58    43.61    40.93 
23. Alexa Dean (10) Morpeth   5:40.44   335  
 50m    37.68 100m  1:20.86 150m  2:04.52 200m  2:48.18 250m  3:32.54 300m  4:17.24 350m  4:59.35 400m  5:40.44 
    37.68    43.18    43.66    43.66    44.36    44.70    42.11    41.09 
24. Isabelle Hall (11) Co Leeds   5:40.53   334  
 50m    38.48 100m  1:21.15 150m  2:04.42 200m  2:49.06 250m  3:32.99 300m  4:17.40 350m  5:01.84 400m  5:40.53 
    38.48    42.67    43.27    44.64    43.93    44.41    44.44    38.69 
25. Rosie Cook (11) Middlesboro   5:44.07   324  
 50m    37.98 100m  1:20.90 150m  2:04.91 200m  2:48.07 250m  3:32.09 300m  4:16.02 350m  5:01.33 400m  5:44.07 
    37.98    42.92    44.01    43.16    44.02    43.93    45.31    42.74 
26. Mia Gall (10) Harrogate   5:45.07   321  
 50m    37.11 100m  1:19.27 150m  2:03.83 200m  2:48.58 250m  3:34.30 300m  4:19.55 350m  5:04.14 400m  5:45.07 
    37.11    42.16    44.56    44.75    45.72    45.25    44.59    40.93 
27. Ava Joyce (10) South Tyne   5:46.00   319  
 50m    38.13 100m  1:23.60 150m  2:07.99 200m  2:54.00 250m  3:37.67 300m  4:23.96 350m  5:05.81 400m  5:46.00 
    38.13    45.47    44.39    46.01    43.67    46.29    41.85    40.19 
28. Lily Watson (10) South Tyne   5:46.59   317  
 50m    37.02 100m  1:21.47 150m  2:06.38 200m  2:51.53 250m  3:35.79 300m  4:22.11 350m  5:03.75 400m  5:46.59 
    37.02    44.45    44.91    45.15    44.26    46.32    41.64    42.84 
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29. Lily Cook (11) Middlesboro   5:47.29   315  
 50m    36.74 100m  1:19.47 150m  2:03.78 200m  2:49.05 250m  3:34.53 300m  4:20.34 350m  5:05.17 400m  5:47.29 
    36.74    42.73    44.31    45.27    45.48    45.81    44.83    42.12 
30. Charlotte Judson (10) Durham City   5:52.78   301  
 50m    37.65 100m  1:21.87 150m  2:07.01 200m  2:52.98 250m  3:39.92 300m  4:25.38 350m  5:10.66 400m  5:52.78 
    37.65    44.22    45.14    45.97    46.94    45.46    45.28    42.12 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Millie Threlfall (09) Co Leeds   4:42.61   585  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:43.96 200m  2:20.42 250m  2:56.50 300m  3:32.34 350m  4:08.16 400m  4:42.61 
    32.00    35.45    36.51    36.46    36.08    35.84    35.82    34.45 
2. Alice Forrest (09) Derwentside   4:47.14   558  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:08.17 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:21.46 250m  2:58.06 300m  3:35.28 350m  4:11.79 400m  4:47.14 
    32.17    36.00    36.55    36.74    36.60    37.22    36.51    35.35 
3. Willow Harrison (09) Co Sheffield   4:47.91   553  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:08.29 150m  1:45.41 200m  2:22.86 250m  2:59.69 300m  3:36.80 350m  4:13.03 400m  4:47.91 
    31.71    36.58    37.12    37.45    36.83    37.11    36.23    34.88 
4. Valeria Pinera-Levita (09) Co Leeds   4:48.64   549  
 50m    31.48 100m  1:08.26 150m  1:44.90 200m  2:22.19 250m  2:59.15 300m  3:37.09 350m  4:13.58 400m  4:48.64 
    31.48    36.78    36.64    37.29    36.96    37.94    36.49    35.06 
5. Cazia Martin (09) Donc Dartes   4:48.85   548  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:43.90 200m  2:21.32 250m  2:57.89 300m  3:35.57 350m  4:12.26 400m  4:48.85 
    31.80    36.19    35.91    37.42    36.57    37.68    36.69    36.59 
6. Isabel Handley (09) Co Leeds   4:50.29   540  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:47.40 200m  2:24.52 250m  3:01.65 300m  3:38.51 350m  4:15.33 400m  4:50.29 
    34.01    36.52    36.87    37.12    37.13    36.86    36.82    34.96 
7. Evelyn Hallissey (09) Newcastle   4:50.45   539  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:10.62 150m  1:47.82 200m  2:24.46 250m  3:00.80 300m  3:37.77 350m  4:14.53 400m  4:50.45 
    33.65    36.97    37.20    36.64    36.34    36.97    36.76    35.92 
8. Liliah Vincent (09) Co Leeds   4:52.77   526  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:46.25 200m  2:23.31 250m  3:01.33 300m  3:39.02 350m  4:16.97 400m  4:52.77 
    32.67    35.95    37.63    37.06    38.02    37.69    37.95    35.80 
9. Ffion Elsby-Adams (09) Co Sheffield   4:55.58   511  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:46.85 200m  2:24.26 250m  3:02.17 300m  3:40.50 350m  4:18.67 400m  4:55.58 
    33.27    36.68    36.90    37.41    37.91    38.33    38.17    36.91 
10. Elizabeth Dixon (09) Co Leeds   4:55.70   511  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:47.46 200m  2:25.34 250m  3:03.67 300m  3:41.64 350m  4:19.83 400m  4:55.70 
    33.00    36.46    38.00    37.88    38.33    37.97    38.19    35.87 
11. Lucy Oliver (09) Darlington   4:55.80   510  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:08.74 150m  1:46.23 200m  2:23.88 250m  3:01.90 300m  3:40.13 350m  4:18.82 400m  4:55.80 
    32.39    36.35    37.49    37.65    38.02    38.23    38.69    36.98 
12. Katy Otterson (09) Tynemouth   4:59.28   493  
 50m    32.82 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:47.73 200m  2:26.85 250m  3:04.71 300m  3:43.88 350m  4:21.96 400m  4:59.28 
    32.82    37.42    37.49    39.12    37.86    39.17    38.08    37.32 
13. Matilda Smith (09) Co Sund'land   4:59.75   490  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:47.92 200m  2:25.98 250m  3:04.81 300m  3:43.74 350m  4:22.73 400m  4:59.75 
    33.90    36.38    37.64    38.06    38.83    38.93    38.99    37.02 
14. Laura Temple (09) Co Bradford   5:00.05   489  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:10.56 150m  1:49.59 200m  2:28.40 250m  3:07.08 300m  3:45.30 350m  4:23.48 400m  5:00.05 
    33.22    37.34    39.03    38.81    38.68    38.22    38.18    36.57 
15. Emily Schofield (09) Northall'ton   5:01.42   482  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:09.54 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:27.42 250m  3:06.84 300m  3:46.44 350m  4:24.97 400m  5:01.42 
    32.44    37.10    38.67    39.21    39.42    39.60    38.53    36.45 
16. Jessica Jobson (09) South Tyne   5:01.98   480  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:09.88 150m  1:48.01 200m  2:27.87 250m  3:06.54 300m  3:46.20 350m  4:24.36 400m  5:01.98 
    32.14    37.74    38.13    39.86    38.67    39.66    38.16    37.62 
17. Amelia Barrett (09) KingstonHull   5:02.58   477  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:11.76 150m  1:49.83 200m  2:28.87 250m  3:06.75 300m  3:46.10 350m  4:24.22 400m  5:02.58 
    33.90    37.86    38.07    39.04    37.88    39.35    38.12    38.36 
18. Kennedy Matthews (09) Donc Dartes   5:05.09   465  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:12.09 150m  1:50.76 200m  2:29.63 250m  3:08.77 300m  3:48.27 350m  4:27.11 400m  5:05.09 
    34.06    38.03    38.67    38.87    39.14    39.50    38.84    37.98 
19. Aira Wilkinson (09) Co Leeds   5:06.22   460  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:12.05 150m  1:51.18 200m  2:30.80 250m  3:10.12 300m  3:49.44 350m  4:28.67 400m  5:06.22 
    34.11    37.94    39.13    39.62    39.32    39.32    39.23    37.55 
20. Megan Travis (09) Co Leeds   5:06.47   459  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:49.72 200m  2:29.24 250m  3:08.72 300m  3:48.15 350m  4:28.11 400m  5:06.47 
    33.42    37.12    39.18    39.52    39.48    39.43    39.96    38.36 
21. Anna Barker (09) Co Sund'land   5:07.58   454  
 50m    35.25 100m  1:13.73 150m  1:53.57 200m  2:32.80 250m  3:12.66 300m  3:52.13 350m  4:30.82 400m  5:07.58 
    35.25    38.48    39.84    39.23    39.86    39.47    38.69    36.76 
22. Hazel Blain (09) Co Leeds   5:09.89   444  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:10.12 150m  1:48.61 200m  2:28.18 250m  3:08.26 300m  3:49.09 350m  4:30.15 400m  5:09.89 
    32.96    37.16    38.49    39.57    40.08    40.83    41.06    39.74 
23. Zahra Turnbull (09) Chester Le S   5:09.99   443  
 50m    33.91 100m  1:12.48 150m  1:51.68 200m  2:31.72 250m  3:11.00 300m  3:51.36 350m  4:30.70 400m  5:09.99 
    33.91    38.57    39.20    40.04    39.28    40.36    39.34    39.29 
24. Marley Bowe (09) Co Sund'land   5:10.06   443  
 50m    33.25 100m  1:12.33 150m  1:51.85 200m  2:32.45 250m  3:12.30 300m  3:52.20 350m  4:31.61 400m  5:10.06 
    33.25    39.08    39.52    40.60    39.85    39.90    39.41    38.45 
25. Keira Blakie (09) Co Sund'land   5:11.55   437  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:10.41 150m  1:50.36 200m  2:30.83 250m  3:10.95 300m  3:51.44 350m  4:32.77 400m  5:11.55 
    32.98    37.43    39.95    40.47    40.12    40.49    41.33    38.78 
26. Heather Ridsdale (09) New Earswick   5:14.39   425  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:14.61 150m  1:54.91 200m  2:35.56 250m  3:16.36 300m  3:57.81 350m  4:37.79 400m  5:14.39 
    33.95    40.66    40.30    40.65    40.80    41.45    39.98    36.60 
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27. Faye Harper (09) Co Wakefield   5:15.22   422  
 50m    34.67 100m  1:13.90 150m  1:53.81 200m  2:34.83 250m  3:15.12 300m  3:55.82 350m  4:36.22 400m  5:15.22 
    34.67    39.23    39.91    41.02    40.29    40.70    40.40    39.00 
28. Lottie Swan (09) Harrogate   5:15.58   420  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:51.42 200m  2:32.39 250m  3:12.98 300m  3:54.78 350m  4:35.80 400m  5:15.58 
    32.69    38.71    40.02    40.97    40.59    41.80    41.02    39.78 
29. Ona Gallagher (09) Newcastle   5:18.50   409  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:13.90 150m  1:54.23 200m  2:35.31 250m  3:16.10 300m  3:57.17 350m  4:38.59 400m  5:18.50 
    34.42    39.48    40.33    41.08    40.79    41.07    41.42    39.91 
  Sophie Ramshaw (09) Co Leeds  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   4:27.12   693  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:03.47 150m  1:37.64 200m  2:11.59 250m  2:45.89 300m  3:20.37 350m  3:54.73 400m  4:27.12 
    30.14    33.33    34.17    33.95    34.30    34.48    34.36    32.39 
2. Emma Price (08) Sedgefield   4:37.10   621  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:05.09 150m  1:40.68 200m  2:16.63 250m  2:52.23 300m  3:27.57 350m  4:03.11 400m  4:37.10 
    30.75    34.34    35.59    35.95    35.60    35.34    35.54    33.99 
3. Katie Blunt (08) Co Sund'land   4:38.54   611  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:41.78 200m  2:17.43 250m  2:53.38 300m  3:28.82 350m  4:04.80 400m  4:38.54 
    31.39    34.74    35.65    35.65    35.95    35.44    35.98    33.74 
4. Charlotte Moreton (08) Co Leeds   4:42.34   587  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:06.69 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.46 250m  2:54.30 300m  3:30.63 350m  4:06.77 400m  4:42.34 
    31.69    35.00    35.32    36.45    35.84    36.33    36.14    35.57 
5. Lauren Lilley (08) Co Leeds   4:43.26   581  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:08.89 150m  1:44.86 200m  2:21.23 250m  2:57.25 300m  3:33.29 350m  4:09.04 400m  4:43.26 
    32.62    36.27    35.97    36.37    36.02    36.04    35.75    34.22 
6. Katherine Noble (08) Newcastle   4:43.93   577  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:45.37 200m  2:21.56 250m  2:57.91 300m  3:34.71 350m  4:11.17 400m  4:43.93 
    32.67    35.99    36.71    36.19    36.35    36.80    36.46    32.76 
7. Jessica Thomas (08) Bo Stockton   4:47.08   558  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:44.18 200m  2:20.76 250m  2:57.85 300m  3:34.72 350m  4:11.77 400m  4:47.08 
    32.76    34.99    36.43    36.58    37.09    36.87    37.05    35.31 
8. Darcey Crossley (08) Co Leeds   4:49.25   546  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:10.57 150m  1:47.69 200m  2:24.83 250m  3:00.96 300m  3:37.60 350m  4:13.59 400m  4:49.25 
    33.50    37.07    37.12    37.14    36.13    36.64    35.99    35.66 
9. Grace Burton (08) Donc Dartes   4:50.88   537  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:09.23 150m  1:46.91 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:02.02 300m  3:39.16 350m  4:15.99 400m  4:50.88 
    32.98    36.25    37.68    37.91    37.20    37.14    36.83    34.89 
10. Caitlyn Calland (08) Scunthorpe A   4:51.29   534  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:07.26 150m  1:44.29 200m  2:22.05 250m  2:59.57 300m  3:38.02 350m  4:15.59 400m  4:51.29 
    31.64    35.62    37.03    37.76    37.52    38.45    37.57    35.70 
11. Hannah Smith (08) Co Wakefield   4:51.79   532  
 50m    31.91 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:46.58 200m  2:25.03 250m  3:02.59 300m  3:40.74 350m  4:17.30 400m  4:51.79 
    31.91    37.33    37.34    38.45    37.56    38.15    36.56    34.49 
12. Yanaika Roberts (08) Co Sund'land   4:53.73   521  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:46.78 200m  2:23.94 250m  3:01.68 300m  3:39.35 350m  4:17.37 400m  4:53.73 
    33.18    36.66    36.94    37.16    37.74    37.67    38.02    36.36 
13. Eve Doherty (08) Rotherham Mo   4:53.94   520  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:44.93 200m  2:22.69 250m  3:00.49 300m  3:39.07 350m  4:16.99 400m  4:53.94 
    31.12    36.61    37.20    37.76    37.80    38.58    37.92    36.95 
14. Diana Morosan (08) Newcastle   4:54.76   516  
 50m    33.04 100m  1:08.71 150m  1:45.68 200m  2:23.34 250m  3:01.33 300m  3:39.38 350m  4:17.92 400m  4:54.76 
    33.04    35.67    36.97    37.66    37.99    38.05    38.54    36.84 
15. Gwendolyn Mearns (08) Tynedale   4:56.25   508  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.74 150m  1:47.67 200m  2:25.94 250m  3:04.05 300m  3:42.09 350m  4:19.55 400m  4:56.25 
    32.70    37.04    37.93    38.27    38.11    38.04    37.46    36.70 
16. Annalise Mendoza (08) KingstonHull   4:57.12   504  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:10.84 150m  1:48.15 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:03.47 300m  3:41.82 350m  4:19.59 400m  4:57.12 
    33.52    37.32    37.31    37.91    37.41    38.35    37.77    37.53 
17. Alex Newton (08) Co Leeds   4:57.92   500  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:49.63 200m  2:28.02 250m  3:06.17 300m  3:44.53 350m  4:21.41 400m  4:57.92 
    33.90    37.39    38.34    38.39    38.15    38.36    36.88    36.51 
17. Charlotte Shaw (08) Co Leeds   4:57.92   500  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:46.64 200m  2:25.05 250m  3:03.11 300m  3:42.17 350m  4:20.67 400m  4:57.92 
    32.49    36.79    37.36    38.41    38.06    39.06    38.50    37.25 
19. Evie Hetherington (08) Newcastle   5:00.47   487  
 50m    33.44 100m  1:10.97 150m  1:49.09 200m  2:27.98 250m  3:06.58 300m  3:45.31 350m  4:23.26 400m  5:00.47 
    33.44    37.53    38.12    38.89    38.60    38.73    37.95    37.21 
20. Alexandra Tartakovski (08) Co Sheffield   5:00.85   485  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:50.57 200m  2:29.15 250m  3:07.77 300m  3:46.17 350m  4:24.46 400m  5:00.85 
    34.05    37.87    38.65    38.58    38.62    38.40    38.29    36.39 
21. Olivia Bell (08) Co Sheffield   5:02.22   478  
 50m    34.75 100m  1:11.97 150m  1:50.05 200m  2:28.87 250m  3:08.62 300m  3:47.87 350m  4:26.82 400m  5:02.22 
    34.75    37.22    38.08    38.82    39.75    39.25    38.95    35.40 
22. Rose Keefe (08) Donc Dartes   5:09.55   445  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:50.48 200m  2:29.75 250m  3:09.58 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:30.25 400m  5:09.55 
    33.47    38.05    38.96    39.27    39.83    40.40    40.27    39.30 
  Elyssa Stoker (08) Co Sund'land  DNC     
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EVENT 303 Boy 11/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
